PRODUCT PAGE PRODUCT PAGE
Arrow boards 10 Mesh Signs 3
Barrels 9 Marathon Signs 5
Barricades 11 Overlays 6
Barrier Mounts 2 Oversize Load Banners 10
Batteries 8 Pants 12
Channelizers 9 Pole light & flag bar 10
Cone collars 9 Retro Reflective 4

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SIGNS
MESH
36M 36" x 36" Mesh Roll-up sign w/ribs 42.00$
36M-4SP 36" x 36" Mesh Roll-up sign w/4 sewn pkts, no ribs 35.00$
36M-MS 36" x 36"Mesh Roll-up sign thick vertical rib for compact stand use 44.00$
36M-ZEPH Same, except has 4 plastic pockets 48.00$
36M-FLASH 36" x 36" Mesh Roll-up sign & ribs (Flasher) 49.00$
48M 48" x 48" Mesh Roll-up sign w/ribs 51.50$
48M-MS 48" x 48" Mesh Roll-up sign w/thick vertical rib for compact stand use 55.50$
48M-ZEPH Same, except has 4 plastic pockets 55.50$
48M-4SP 48" x 48" Mesh Roll-up sign w/ 4 sewn pkts, no ribs 42.50$
48M-FLASH 48" x 48" Mesh Roll-up sign & ribs (Flasher) 68.50$
4824M-MS 48" x 24" Mesh Roll-up sign w/3 ribs, for compact stand use 41.00$
4824M-JC 48" x 24" Mesh Roll-up sign w/jaw clamp 51.00$
VINYL
36V 36" x 36" Vinyl Roll-up sign w/ribs 33.00$
36V-MS 36" x 36" Vinyl Roll-up sign w/thick vertical rib for compact stand use 35.00$
36V-ZEPH Same, except has 4 plastic pockets 39.00$
36V-FLASH 36" x 36" Vinyl Roll-up sign & ribs (Flasher) 40.00$
48V 48" x 48" Vinyl Roll-up sign w/ribs 38.50$
48V-MS 48" x 48" Vinyl Roll-up sign w/thick vert. rib for compact stand use 44.50$
48V-ZEPH Same, except has 4 plastic pockets 48.50$
48V-FLASH 48" x 48" Vinyl Roll-up sign & ribs (Flasher) 57.25$
4824V-MS 48" x 24" Vinyl Roll-up sign w/ 3 ribs for compact stand use 35.00$
4824V-JC 48" x 24" Vinyl Roll-up sign w/ jaw clamp 45.00$
4824V-FLASH 48" x 24" Vinyl roll-up sign + ribs (Flasher) 41.00$
Speciality Vinyl Signs
2412V 24" x 12"  Vinyl roll-up sign w/ribs 24.12$
2430V-MS 24" x 30" Vinyl roll-up sign w/3 ribs 29.12$
2436V-JC 24" x 36" Vinyl Roll-up sign w/jaw clamp "STATE LAW etc." 45.02$

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SIGNS REFLECTIVE
Reflexite(SBR)/3M Reflective
36SBR 36" x 36" Flour. "Super Bright" (Reflexite) w/ ribs 75.16$
36SBR-MS Same, except thick vertical rib for compact stand use 77.16$
36SBR-ZEPH Same, except has 4 plastic pockets 79.16$
36SBR-4SP 36" x 36" Flour. "Super Bright" no ribs, 4 sewn pockets 66.16$
36SBR-FLASH 36" x 36" "Super Bright" Roll-up sign & ribs (Flasher) 80.06$
48SBR 48' x 48" Flour. "Super Bright" (Reflexite ) w/ ribs 113.84$
48SBR-MS Same, except thick vertical rib for compact stand use 115.84$
48SBR-ZEPH Same, except has 4 plastic pockets 115.84$
48SBR-4SP 48" x 48" Flour. "Super Bright", no ribs, 4 sewn pockets 102.84$
48SBR-FLASH 48" x 48" "Super Bright" Roll-up sign & ribs (Flasher) 128.74$
Speaciality Signs (SUPER BRIGHT/3M Reflective)
2412R-MS 24" x 12" Reflective roll-up sign w/3 ribs 36.48$
2424R-JC 24" x 24" (square) roll-up sign w/jaw clamp 56.96$
2430R-MS 24" x 30" White Reflexite w/ thick vertical rib 62.36$
2436R-JC 24" x 36" Reflective Roll-up sign  w/jaw clamp "STATE LAW etc." 78.08$
2438R-JC 24" x 38" Reflective Roll-up sign w/jaw clamp "WORK ZONE SPEED LIMIT 35" 108.88$
2438R-MS Same as above, except 3
rd
 rib for compact stand 96.88$
2442R-JC 24" x 42" Reflective roll-up sign w/Jaw clamp "STATE LAW, LICENSE SUSPENDED" 85.92$
2442R-MS Same as above, except with thick vertical rib 75.92$
3612SBR-JC 36" x 12" Super Bright w/ jaw clamp  "ONE WAY" 55.80$
3624R-MS 36" x 24" Reflective roll-up sign w/3 ribs 57.58$
3648R-MS 36" x 48" Reflective roll-up sign w/3 ribs 117.84$
3654R-JC 36" x 54" Reflective Roll-up sign w/jaw clamp "STATE LAW etc." 158.80$
3660R-JC 36" x 60" Reflective Roll-up sign  w/jaw clamp "WORK ZONE SPEED LIMIT 35" 124.74$
36R-MS 36" x 36" Reflective roll-up sign "TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYMBOL" 91.16$
36SBR-MS-OL 36" x 36" Super Bright, "DOUBLE MERGE" + "BAR" overlay 91.16$
4028R-MS 40" x 28" Reflective roll-up sign w/3 ribs 117.84$
4824SBR-JC 48" x 24" Flour. "Super Bright" (Reflexite) w/ jaw clamp 81.92$
4824SBR-MS 48" x 24" Flour. "Super Bright" w/ 3 ribs for compact stand use 75.92$
4824R-FLASH 48" x 24" Super Bright" Roll-up sign & ribs 76.82$

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
MARATHON
36MAR 36" X 36" Reflexite Marathon roll-ups w/ ribs 94.25$
36MAR-MS 36" x 36" Reflexite Marathon roll-up w/thick vertical rib for compact stand use 96.25$
36MAR-FLASH 36" x 36" Marathon roll-up sign + ribs (Flasher) 101.00$
48MAR 48" x 48" Reflexite Marathon roll-ups w/ribs 151.25$
48MAR-MS 48" x 48" Reflexite Marathon roll-up w/thick vertical rib for compact stand use 155.25$
48MAR-FLASH 48" x 48" Marathon roll-up signs + ribs (Flasher) 166.00$
Speiciality Signs
2418MAR-JC 24" x 18" Marathon w/jaw clamp 86.00$
2430MAR 24" x 30" Marathon w/ribs 102.25$
2430MAR-MS 24" x 30" Marathon w/3 ribs 98.00$
3648MAR 36" x 48" Reflexite White, Marathon w/ ribs 155.25$
3660MAR 36" x 60" Reflective, White Marathon w/ ribs 170.50$
4824MAR-JC 48" x 24" Marathon roll-up w/ jaw clamp 98.75$
4824MAR-MS 48" x 24" Marathon roll-up w/ 3 ribs for compact stand use 88.50$
4830MAR 48" x 30" White Marathon w/ribs 155.25$
4860MAR 48" x 60" Marathon roll-up w/ 2 ribs 185.50$
48MAR-MS-OL 48" x 48" Marathon, "DOUBLE MERGE" & "BAR" overlay 206.25$
6024MAR 60" x 24" Marathon roll-up w/2 ribs 155.25$
6030MAR 60" x 30" Marathon w/ribs 155.25$
DIAMOND GRADE
36DGR 36" x 36" 3M Dia. Grade (RS-24) roll-up w/ribs 93.00$
36DGR-MS Same, except thick vertical rib for compact stand use 95.00$
36DGR-FLASH 36" x 36" 3M DIA Grade roll-up sign & ribs (Flasher) 100.00$
48DGR 48" x 48" 3M Dia. Grade (RS-24) roll-up w/ribs 149.00$
48DGR-MS Same, except thick vertical rib for compact stand use 153.00$
48DGR-FLASH 48" x 48" 3M DIA Grade roll-up sign & ribs (Flasher) 164.00$
Speiciality Signs
4824DGR-MS 48" x 24" 3M Dia. Grade (RS-24) roll-up w/ 3 ribs for compact stand use 87.50$
48DGR-4SP 48" x 48" 3M Dia Grade  (RS-24) no ribs & 4 sewn pkts (VA style, extra) 138.00$
48DGR-MS-4SP Same as above except w/ ribs for compact stand (VA style, extra) 156.00$
48DGR-4P 48" x 48" 3M Dia Grade (RS-24) roll-up w/4 plastic pkts, no ribs 141.00$
2412DGR-MS 24" x 12" White 3M Dia. Grade w/3 ribs 59.75$
2430DGR-MS 24" x 30" White  3M Dia Grade w/3 ribs 89.50$
3624DGR-MS 36" x 24" 3M Dia. Grade roll-up signs w/3 ribs 102.25$
3648DGR 36" x 48" 3M Dia. Grade (RS-24) White w/ ribs 149.00$
48DGR-MS-OL 48" x 48" 3M Dia. Grade,"DOUBLE MERGE & BAR" overlay 200.00$
4830DGR 48" x 30" White 3M Dia Grade w/ribs 153.00$
4818DGR-MS 48" x 18" White 3M Dia. Grade w/3 ribs 89.50$
4848DGR-MS 48" x 48" White 3M Dia Grade w/ 3 ribs (square) 153.00$
4860DGR-JC 48" x 60" White 3M Dia Grade w/jaw clamp 193.00$

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SIGN ACCESSORIES
JC Jaw clamp for roll-up signs attached 9.00$
FH Flag holder for roll-up signs attached 8.00$
2FHA Flag holder with (2) two 18" flags attached to roll-up sign 21.50$
CPK-2 Lexan Corner Pocket Kit (Qty-2) 4.50$
CPK-2H Lexan Corner Pocket Kit (Qty-2)  "half" style 4.50$
CPK-2D Lexan Corner Pocket Kit (Qty-2) "Delta" style 4.50$
70001-PS LED Light (clear), fits into "FH" (PENDOT) (12/case) 40.00$
OVERLAYS
OL-36M Overlay for 36" mesh sign 19.50$
OL-48M Overlay for 48" mesh sign 19.50$
OL-36V Overlay for 36" vinyl sign 19.50$
OL-48V Overlay for 48" vinyl sign 19.50$
OL-36FV Overlay for 36" Fluor. Vinyl sign 19.50$
OL-48FV Overlay for 48" Fluor. Vinyl sign 19.50$
OL-36SBC Overlay for 36" "Super Bright" Coral sign 26.00$
OL-48SBC Overlay for 48" "Super Bright" Coral sign 28.00$
OL-36SBR Overlay for 36" "Super Bright" sign 23.25$
OL-48SBR Overlay for 48" "Super Bright" sign 26.00$
OL-36MAR Overlay for 36" Reflexite Marathon sign 26.50$
OL-48MAR Overlay for 48" Reflexite Marathon sign 33.00$
OL-36DGR Overlay for 36" 3M Dia. Grade (RS-24) sign 29.50$
OL-48DGR Overlay for 48" 3M Dia. Grade (RS-24) sign 37.00$
OLP Velcro on sign if overlay not ordered
SIGN CASES
C-30-HD Heavy duty case for 30" sign 8.50$

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
STOP/SLOW (Alum. Sign, Plastic Staff)*
SS-18 18" Reflective (EG) Stop/Slow Paddle with 2 Part
Schedule 40 PVC staff (60" & 12")
51.50$
SS-24 24" Reflective (EG) Stop/Slow Paddle with 2 Part
Schedule 40 PVC staff (60" & 12")
64.50$
SS-18-HI 18" Reflective (HI) Stop/Slow Paddle with 2 Part
Schedule 40 PVC Staff (60" & 12" )
59.50$
SS-24-HI 24" Reflective (HI) Stop/Slow Paddle with 2 Part
Schedule 40 PVC staff (60" & 12")
79.50$
SS-24-HI/DGR 24" (HI) Stop/ (DGR) Slow with 2 Part
Schedule 40 PVC staff (60" & 12")
99.50$
SS-18-DGR 18" Reflective (DGR) Stop/Slow Paddle with 2 Part
Schedule 40 PVC Staff (60" & 12" )
89.50$
SS-24-DGR 24" Reflective (DGR) Stop/Slow Paddle with 2 Part
Schedule 40 PVC staff (60" & 12")
119.50$
* Note: Alum Stop/Slow without handles : subtract $10.00
                                   12" handle only       : subtract $  5.00
SS-72H 72" 2-Part plastic handle only 18.50$
SS-84H 84" 2 Part plastic handle only 18.50$
ST/ST 18" Stop/Stop paddle w/ 12" wood handle (non-reflective) 17.00$
ST/SL 18" Stop/Slow paddle w/ 12" wood handle (non-reflective) 17.00$
ST/SL-18-OCT-RFL 18" STOP/SLOW paddle w/12" wood handle (reflective) 44.50$
ST/SL-24-OCT 24" STOP/SLOW paddle w/60" wood handle(non-reflective) 36.00$
C-SS-18 H.D. Protective Cover for 18" Stop/Slow Paddle 14.00$
C-SS-24 H.D. Protective Cover for 24" Stop/Slow Paddle 14.00$
STOP/SLOW (Flashing)
TCS-1 18" LED Flashing "STOP/SLOW" (daytime only) 187.50$
TCS-2 18" LED Flashing "STOP/STOP" (daytime only) 187.50$
TCS-6  6' pole for TCS-1 + TCS-2 62.50$
2180-320 18" LED Flashing "STOP/SLOW", EG Reflective 36.00$
2180-322 18" LED Flashing "STOP/SLOW", HI Reflective 380.00$
2180-382 24" LED Flashing "STOP/SLOW", EG Reflective 464.00$
2180-383 24" LED Flashing "STOP/SLOW", HI Reflective 484.00$
2563-003 5" pole (4 pieces) 32.00$
STOP/SLOW (Roll-Up)
SS-18-SR 18" Scroll style roll-up reflective (Reflexite) 53.50$
SS-18-SV Stop/Slow Paddle Vinyl ( Non-Reflective) 33.00$
SS-24-SR 24" Scroll style roll-up reflective (Reflexite) 73.50$
SS-24-SV Stop/Slow Paddle Vinyl ( Non-Reflective) 34.00$
NR183A Roll-up "STOP/SLOW" 18" non-refl., 3 piece staff & case 68.50$
NR243A Roll-up "STOP/SLOW", 24" non-refl., 3 piece staff & case 73.00$
SB183A Roll-up "STOP/SLOW" 18" S.B. , 3 piece staff & case 108.75$
SB243A Roll-up "STOP/SLOW" 24" S.B. , 3 piece staff & case 129.75$

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FLAGS
118/24RC Red cotton flag, 18" x 18" w/24" stick 3.50$
118/24GC Green Cotton flag, 18" x 18" w/24" stick 3.50$
124/36RC Red cotton flag, 24" x 24" w/36 stick 4.50$
118/24 Red/orange vinyl flag, 18" x 18" w/24" stick 2.65$
118/24R Red vinyl flag, 18" x 18" w/24" stick 3.80$
118/24-ORG Orange vinyl flag, 18" x 18" w/24" stick 3.50$
124/36 Red/orange vinyl flag, 24" x 24" w/36" stick 4.00$
124/36R Red vinyl flag, 24" x 24" w/36" stick 5.00$
124/36-ORG Orange vinyl flag, 24" x 24" w/36" stick 4.00$
118/24M Red/orange mesh flag, 18" x 18" with 24" stick 3.30$
118/30M Red/orange mesh flag, 18" x 18" w/30" stick 3.30$
124/36M Red/orange mesh flag, 24" x 24" with 36" stick 4.25$
118/24MBE Red/orange mesh flag, bound edges, 18" x 18' w 24" stick 3.50$
124/36MBE Red/orange mesh flag, bound edges, 24" x 24" w/36" stick 4.75$
218/24 Same as 118/24 except has diagonal stay 3.45$
224/36 Same as 124/36 except has diagonal stay 4.50$
224/36R Same as 124/36 except has diagonal stay (red) 5.30$
224/36-RFL Same as 224/36 except has Reflexite stripe on 2 sides 8.80$
224/36-RFL-WE Same as 224/36RFL except has weighted edge 11.00$
218/24-RFL Same as 218/24 except has Reflexite stripe both sides 6.80$
218/24M-RFL Same as 218/24-RFL, except mesh flag 6.80$
218/24LYRFL Lime yellow flags, 18" x 18" w/30" stick & Refl stripe, 2 sides 9.10$
118/24RR 100% reflectve, 18" x 18" w/24" stick (red) 42.00$
124/36RR 100% reflective, 24" x 24" w/36" stick (red) 66.00$
318M Red/orange mesh flag, 18" x 18", top dowel & 3 grommets 3.30$
324M Red/orange mesh flag, 24" x 24", top dowel, 3 grommets 3.50$
LIGHTS